
LOT 84
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 1
PBK 8/88

SONNENBERG STACEY LYNN & JAY A
2839 TURTLE SHORES DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0084-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.00

03/31/2025 MLU

12/08/2020 RK 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

397,838
39,900

165,000
602,738
53,530

549,208
HX HB 50,722

498,486
602,738

0

569,610

2556/0070 4/15/2022 WD Q I 01 646,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON CHRISTOPHER & 

SONNENBERG STACEY L

2136/1419 7/27/2017 WD Q I 01 329,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS GEORGE W III

WILSON CHRISTOPHER 
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20200341 SWIM POOL 50,000 07/15/2020

20150279 NEW CONSTR 280,802 02/09/2015

2023HX Base Yr

2839 TURTLE SHORES DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 10
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,414 130.7320 172.57 416,584 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2062

BAS 2,062 100 2015 2,062 339,826

FGR 459 55 2015 252 41,531

FOP 114 30 2015 34 5,603

FSP 165 40 2015 66 10,877

2,800 2,414 397,838

BAS=[YR=2015] W29 FSP=[YR=2015] W11 S15 E11 N15$ S15 W11 S49
FOP=[YR=2015]  S6 E19 FGR=[YR=2015] E21 N21 W12 N2 W9 S23$ N6
W19$ E19 N17 E9 S2 E12 N49$.

BAS
2015
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15
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9
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11

15

11

15
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2015

6

19

6

19
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2015

21

21

12

9

23

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 1,920

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 665.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 4,422

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 36.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 239

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 113.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2015 2015 3 87 3,146

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 25,704

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 456.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 4,469

39,900

1 000100 C RES 100 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


